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CONTACT

About

Promek srl is a leading Italian
manufacturer of beverage
dispensers.
We manufacture juice and milk
dispensers, slush machines,
water coolers and much more.

+39.02.96750078

WWW.PROMEK.COM

PROMEK@PROMEK.COM

VIA PETRARCA,21
22070 ROVELLO PORRO (CO)
ITALY

Promek, your supplier of
beverage dispensers.

OUR PATH
Promek srl has been founded in
the 70's near Milan, Italy.
Since then it’s grown exporting
its products all over the world.
Promek items are used in
restaurants, pubs, hotels, gyms,
schools, canteens, offshore rigs,
fast-food chains, cruise ships and
vessels in every continent.

Phone:

Website:

Email :

Address:
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SF 1

PUMP

SF 2

PUMP

SF 3

PUMP

Stir or pump mixing system

Modern design

12L tanks

Suitable for liquid drinks and
milk 

S/steel spring tap
 
Anti-moisture double lid (pump
only)

Easy bowl filling 

Removable drip tray 

Easy to operate 

Easy cleaning of all parts 

Very low energy consumption
 
Adjustable drink temperature 

Features

SF 1

SF 2

SF 3Models

SF dispensers are available in
different models as follows:

1X12L

2X12L

3X12L
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1X12L

2X12L

3X12L

STIR

STIR

STIR



S/steel frame

S/steel taps

Polycarbonate plastic parts

Stir and pump mixing

R290 refrigerant gas

Technical
data

SF 1 stir

SF 2 stir

SF 3 stir

SF 1 pump

SF 2 pump

SF 3 pump
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MODEL        TANKS        HEIGHT        DEPTH        WIDTH        WEIGHT
 

1X12

2X12

3X12

1X12

2x12

3x12
 

62

62

62

62

62

62

39

39

39

39

39

39

19

38

57

19

38

57

20

34

38

20

34

38

Data in centimetres
Kgs. net weight


